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Safe Traveling Around Yuba’s 

Car Seat Appointments 
Receive a 1-on-1 inspection and car seat education!        

Appointments available in Hmong, Spanish, and English. 
 

OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2018 

Call (530) 749-6366 to register 
Located at Yuba County Health and Human Services Department 

5730 Packard Ave, Marysville, CA 95901 (unless noted) 

Available to Yuba County residents only. Dates subject to change 

NO CAR SEATS ARE GUARANTEED AT THIS APPOINTMENT      

* HHSD Closed 11/22/18 in observance of Thanksgiving Holiday* 

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the facility for this 

event is wheelchair accessible and disabled parking is available. If you have a 

disability and need disability-related modifications or accommodations to par-

ticipate in this event, please contact Yuba County Health and Human Services 

Department at (530) 749-6366 or (530)749-6397 (fax). Requests must be made 

two days before the start of the event.  

Date Time Slots 

Thursday, October 4 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, October 11 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, October 18 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, October 25 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, November 1 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, November 8 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, November 15 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, November 29 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, December 6 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, December 13 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, December 20 9am /10am /11am 

Thursday, December 27 9am /10am /11am 

“This program is funded by a grant from the California Office of Traffic Safety through the National Highway Traffic Safety Administration.” 


